

# COMPREHENSIVE SAFETY & SANITATION INSPECTION REPORT STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION ADMINISTRATIVE RULES S.R.E.F. - CHAPTER 5 "CASUALTY SAFETY & SANITATION INSPECTION" IN COMPLIANCE WITH F.S. 1013.12, 1013.20 & NFPA 101

DISTRICT:	CLAY	FACILITY:	0036	
FACILITY:	CLAY SUI	PERINTENDENT'S	OFFICE	
		NUT STREET		
	GREEN C	OVE SPRINGS, FL	ORIDA 32043	
INSPECTIO	N DATE:	MARCH 7, 2012		
	<u> </u>	_		
	/ 4		3-7-17	

Building	Room	Deficiency Description and Corrective Action Required:	Maint. "M"	Oper. "O"	Fac. "C"	Info. Serv. "I.S."	Cost	No. of times Def. Cited	Scheduled for Correction	Rule
2	22	OUTLET TO PROJECTOR ABOVE CEILING			Х	20 Jan 20 Jan 2 L	AT 2015 ( A A A C ) A		to the control of the	NFPA 70-210
3	13	EXTENSION CORD TO MICROWAVE - ADD PLUG	Х							NFPA 70-400.8
3	13	EXTERIOR STAIR/LANDING RAILING RUSTY	Х							FBC 1005
3	62	FIRE EXTINGUISHER NOT SIGNED		X						FAC 69A-58
		l R	 ELOCAT	ABLES						
95	1	FIRE EXTINGUISHER NOT SIGNED		х						FAC 69A-58
95	1	EMERGENCY LIGHT NOT WORKING	Х							FBC 423.17.1
95	1	NO ROOM NUMBER		Х						FBC 423.14.2.1
95	2	EMERGENCY LIGHT NOT WORKING		Х						FBC 423.17.1
95	2	NO ROOM NUMBER		Х						FBC 423.14.2.1



# COMPREHENSIVE SAFETY & SANITATION INSPECTION REPORT STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION ADMINISTRATIVE RULES S.R.E.F. - CHAPTER 5 "CASUALTY SAFETY & SANITATION INSPECTION" IN COMPLIANCE WITH F.S. 1013.12, 1013.20 & NFPA 101

	DISTRICT: CLAY FACILITY: 0027
	FACILITY: H. C. LONG ADMINISTRATION 23 SOUTH GREEN STREET
	GREEN COVE SPRINGS, FLORIDA 32043
9	INSPECTION DATE: MARCH 7, 2012
	7-17 3-7-17

Building	Room	Deficiency Description and Corrective Action Required:	Maint. "M"	Oper. "O"	Fac. "C"	Info. Serv. "I.S."	Cost	No. of times Def. Cited	Scheduled for Correction	Rule
1	100	EMERGENCY LIGHT OUT		Х						FBC 423.17.1
2	201B	ROMEX COMING OUT OF ELECTRICAL PANEL TO A PLUG FOR OLD AC UNIT - REMOVE	X							
3	300	EMERGENCY LIGHT OUT		Х						FBC 423.17.1
4	404A	ADD EXIT LIGHT - EMERGENCY LIGHT	X							FBC 423.17.1
4	405A	STAINED CEILING TILE		Х						FBC 804.2.3
4	405A	HOLE IN CEILING	X							FBC 804.2.3
4	407A	OUTLET COVER MISSING ABOVE ELECTRIC PANEL		х						NFPA 70
4	415	CEILING TILE MISSING		X						FBC 804.2.3
5		ок								



# COMPREHENSIVE SAFETY & SANITATION INSPECTION REPORT STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION ADMINISTRATIVE RULES S.R.E.F. - CHAPTER 5 "CASUALTY SAFETY & SANITATION INSPECTION" IN COMPLIANCE WITH F.S. 1013.12, 1013.20 & NFPA 101

	DISTRICT: CLAY FACILITY: 0033
	FACILITY: MIDDLEBURG TRANSPORTATION
	3674 COUNTY ROAD 220
	MIDDLEBURG, FLORIDA 32043
7	INSPECTION DATE: MARCH 6, 2012
	100
	Coll Spreature 3-6-12

DATE

**INSPECTOR'S SIGNATURE** 

Building	Room	Deficiency Description and Corrective Action Required:	Maint. "M"	Oper. "O"	Fac: "C"	Info. Serv. "I.S."	Cost	No. of times Def. Cited	Scheduled for Correction	Rule
92	201	ок								
	2,61									
			4.							
	The series of the control of the series of t									



### **COMPREHENSIVE SAFETY & SANITATION INSPECTION REPORT** STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION **ADMINISTRATIVE RULES S.R.E.F. - CHAPTER 5 "CASUALTY SAFETY & SANITATION INSPECTION"** IN COMPLIANCE WITH F.S. 1013.12, 1013.20 & NFPA 101

	DISTRICT: CLAY FA	ACILITY: 0030
	FACILITY: SCHOOL BUS GARA 800 CENTER STREE	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	NGS, FLORIDA 32043
7	INSPECTION DATE: MARCH	7, 2012
	Tod Sweather	3-7-12
	INSPECTOR'S SIGNATURE	DATE

Building	Room	Deficiency Description and Corrective Action Required:	Maint: "M"	Oper. "O"	Fac. "C"	Info. Serv. "I.S."	Cost	No. of times Def. Cited	Scheduled for Correction	Rule
1	11	FIRE EXTINGUISHER NOT SIGNED		Х						FAC 69A-58
1	6A	CEILING TILES MISSING - STAIRWELL		X						FBC 804.2.3
1	200	FIRE EXTINGUISHER NOT SIGNED		Х						FAC 69A-58
1	200	EMERGENCY LIGHT NOT WORKING		Х						FBC 423.17.1
		F	RELOCAT	ABLES			i de la companya de			
95	1	ок								
95	2	OK								
.91	3	EMERGENCY LIGHT NOT WORKING		Х						FBC 423.17.1
	7									
						Wang Age				



# COMPREHENSIVE SAFETY & SANITATION INSPECTION REPORT STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION ADMINISTRATIVE RULES S.R.E.F. - CHAPTER 5 "CASUALTY SAFETY & SANITATION INSPECTION" IN COMPLIANCE WITH F.S. 1013.12, 1013.20 & NFPA 101

DISTRICT: CLAY FACILITY: 0028
FACILITY: SUPPORT SERVICE AG LOT
ROBERTS STREET
GREEN COVE SPRINGS, FLORIDA 32043
INSPECTION DATE: MARCH 7, 2012
10
Sel Novealland 3-7-12

DATE

**INSPECTOR'S SIGNATURE** 

Building	Room	Deficiency Description and Corrective Action Required:	Maint. "M"	Oper. "O"	Fac. "C"	Info. Serv. "I.S."	Cost	No. of times Def. Cited	Scheduled for Correction	Rule
95	12	EXIT LIGHT OUT - SOUTH ENTRANCE		Х						FBC 1016.3.1
	304 (2009)									
Account Colored Legisla Manager (Nation 1997)	a unacette energicies e esta e e e e									



# COMPREHENSIVE SAFETY & SANITATION INSPECTION REPORT STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION ADMINISTRATIVE RULES S.R.E.F. - CHAPTER 5 "CASUALTY SAFETY & SANITATION INSPECTION" IN COMPLIANCE WITH F.S. 1013.12, 1013.20 & NFPA 101

DISTRICT: CLAY	FACILITY: 0003
FACILITY: SUPPORT SERVICE	CE CENTER
925 WEST CENTE	R STREET
GREEN COVE SP	RINGS, FLORIDA 32043
INSPECTION DATE: MARC	H 7, 2012
Toll weathour	3-7-12
INSPECTOR'S SIGNATURE	DATE

Building	Room	Deficiency Description and Corrective Action Required:	Maint. "M"	Oper. "O"	Pac. ℃	Info. Serv. "I.S."	Cost	No. of times Def. Cited	Scheduled for Correction	Rule
1	11A	EMERGEN CY LIGHT OUT		Х						FBC 423.17.1
2		OK								
4	2	EQUIPMENT IN FRONT OF ELECTRICAL PANEL		Х						NFPA 70
- 5		OK	24.2							
- 6		ок								
9		OK								
10	104	EMERGENCY LIGHT OUT		х						FBC 423.17.1
10	107	EMERGENCY LIGHT OUT		: X						FBC 423.17.1
11	107A	MOVE FIRE EXTINGUISHER TO LEFT OF DOOR		Х						
:: 12		OK								